9 States 2024
First_Name

Mira
Nayah
Gabby
Ailani
Lia

Gia
Alison
Shelby
Katherine
Anna
Hayley
Kate
Amy
Maryse

Last_Name

Kalra
Hahn
Pannacciulli
Nelson

Di Napoli
Griscom
Lardieri
Reno
Cudmore
Sell

Smith
Desimone
Rubinstein
Eccleston

Sr A

Gym

North Stars
Will-Moor
ENA
Will-Moor
North Stars
ACG

HOH PL
HOH PL
Paramount
CHG
Will-Moor
Precision
Twisters
CHG

Age

SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA

Vault

9.575
9.825
9.200
9.250
9.575
9.375
9.600
9.425
8.950
9.150
8.900
8.700
8.925
8.700

Bars

9.525
9.400
9.275
9.350
9.175
9.150
8.600
8.325
8.000
8.550
9.350
8.950
8.900
7.900

Beam

9.375
8.850
9.400
9.200
8.900
9.000
8.900
9.025
9.275
8.650
7.650
8.200
7.850
7.500

Floor

9.050
9.075
9.275
9.225
9.075
9.125
9.100
8.975
9.275
8.900
9.100
9.000
8.375
8.900

AA

37.525
37.150
37.150
37.025
36.725
36.650
36.200
35.750
35.500
35.250
35.000
34.850
34.050
33.000



